and Investment and Investment

Private Limited Private Limited

n) Pre and Post-Issue Shareholding Pattern n) Pre and Post-Issue Shareholding Pattern Page No. 12

The Pre and Post-Issue Shareholding Pattern of The Pre and Post-Issue Shareholding Pattern

the Company is set out below as: Annexure A of the Company is set out below as:

Annexure B

q) _Lock-in requirements q) __Lock-in requirements Page No. 12

The Shares allotted pursuant to the The Shares allotted pursuant to the

preferential issue will be subject to applicable preferential issue will be subject to applicable

lock-in and transfer restrictions in accordance lock-in and transfer restrictions in accordance

with the ICDR Regulations. with the ICDR Regulations.

Further, The entire pre-preferential

shareholding of the allottees shall be locked-in

for such period in compliance with Regulation

167(6) of SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018.

YASHO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Annexure A

Sr. Category

No.

Pre-Issue Post-Issue
No. of % of

shares held shareholding

No. of % of

shares held shareholding

A. Promoter Holding

1 Indian

Individual 8075000 74.09 8075000 70.84

Bodies Corporate - - - -

Sub-total (1) 8075000 74.09 8075000 70.84

Foreign Promoters - - - -

Sub-total (2) - - - -

Total (A) (1 + 2) 8075000 74.09 8075000 70.84

B. Non-Promoter Holding - - - -

1. Institutional Investors 17015 0.16 17015 0.15

Non- Institutional Investors - - - -

(i) | Private Corporate Bodies 743648 6.82 983648 8.63

(ii) Directors and relatives - - - -

(iii) Indian Public 1874909 17.20 2134909 18.73

(iv) Others (including NRIs) 188628 1.73 188628 1.65

Total (B) 2824200 25.91 3324200 29.16

Grand Total (A+B) 10899200 100.00 11399200 100.00

Annexure B

Sr. Category Pre-Issue* Post-Issue

No. No. of % of No. of % of

shares held shareholding shares held shareholding

A. Promoter Holding

1 Indian

Individual 8075000 74.09 8075000 70.84

Bodies Corporate - - - -

Sub-total (1) 8075000 74.09 8075000 70.84

2 Foreign Promoters - - - -

Sub-total (2) - - - -

Total (A) (1 + 2) 8075000 74.09 8075000 70.84

B. Non-Promoter Holding - - - -

1. — Institutional Investors 16775 0.15 16775 0.15

Non- Institutional Investors - - - -

(i) | Private Corporate Bodies 479330 4.40 719330 6.31

(ii) Directors and relatives - - - -

(iii) Indian Public 1978864 18.16 2238864 19.64

(iv) Others (including NRIs) 349231 3.20 349231 3.06

Total (B) 2824200 25.91 3324200 29.16

Grand Total (A+B) 10899200 100.00 11399200 100.00

*Note: The pre-issue shareholding pattern is as on October 11, 2021.

By order of the Board of Directors

For Yasho Industries Limited

Sd/-

Parag Jhaveri

Managing Director

Place: Mumbai

Date: October 26, 2021